
Forest River, lnc.
900 CountY Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 53272910

:

NO.

REAL.LITE TRUCK CAMP

RCHS-I806

RCN1{7996

4X4SRCT07PN1 17996

FREIGHT

FREIGHT Surcharge

HI GLOSS WHITE EXTERIOR

HARD SIDE PACKAGE
MESA MAPLE CABINETS, CO2 DETECTOR,
FRAMELESS WINDOWS, ON-DEMAND WATER
HEATER, HOT & COLD WATER OUTSIDE SHOWER
LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, HI-GLOSS EXTERIOR,
SOLAR PREP, FRONT CAP W/LINE X WINDSHIELD,
MAXX AIR VENT

ELECTRIC JACKS

22" LEDTV 12 VOLT

ENTRY STEP (4)

MICROWAVE MICROWAVE

REAR BUMPER

REAR AWNING

SOLAR PANEL

SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS

RVIA

TOLLS

PERMITS

D&DRVCENTER
806 STANLEY
HELENA, MT 59601
USA

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$1,748.

$168 00

$0.00

$2,175.00

$1,435.50

$362.50

$461 .1 0

$282.75

$1,654.45

$1,171.60

$507 50

$435.00

$0.00

$27.00

$10.00

110

3000

10318

305

1 301

102

1209

2031

RVIA

TOLLS

PERIVIITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

'1.00

Base Price

140,328.70$29,890.30 $10,438.40

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FoREsr RlvER, INc. RESERVES THE RtcHT To cHANGE pRrcES AND spEctFtcArtorus wtrHour NolcE oR oBLtGATtoN.

SHIP TO

FREIGHT

FREIGHT

HIGLOSSWHITE

400-6975-4

Options I Suggested Retail


